WELL PLUGGING RECORD 15.051.22580.00.00

	ormation Complet	ely _	1122			10	100 - 100	_ 4	
Make Require			11is				135 Rge. 18W	E/\	
	ver Report to ation	Locati	Location as "NE/CNW/SW/" or footage from lines						
State Conserva	Lease	Lease Owner Green Oil Operations							
	th Water	Lease		Schenk	<u> </u>	W	ell No. #	1	
Wichita	, KS 67202	Office	Address	P. O. Bo	x 503. Ha	ys. Kansas	67601		
		Charac	ter of We	1 (Comp Dry Ho	leted as (Dil, Gas o	r Dry Hole)		
	<u> </u>		ell comple				tober 21,	1981	
			ation for				otber 21,	1981	
	;		ation for ng commend		g approved		tober 21, otber 21,	19 <u>81</u> 19 <u>81</u>	
			ng complet		<u> </u>			1981	
-		Reason	for abanc	onment o	of well or Dry Hole	producin	g formation_		
		If a p	roducing w	ell is a	abandoned, N/A	date of	last product	ion 19	
Loca	te well correctly on above Section First	· •				Conservat	ion Division Yes	or	
	ervation Agent wh						k		
Producing for			pth to top			_Total Dep	oth of Well_	<u>3705 '</u>	
Snow depth an	d thickness of a	ill water, oi	L ann gas	10rmatic	ons.				
OIL, GAS C	OR WATER RECORDS	•					ASING RECOR	D	
FOR	MATION	CONTENT	. FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT	<u></u>	
	Sand								
	Salid			<u> </u>	8 5/8"	265'	none		
	· .								
					•				
	_feet for each p	lug set							
		780'	70 S	y					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	240'	40 S				 		
		40'	· 10 S						
		RH	5 S	X 					
		50 -	50 PAZ	4% 3%		REG	FIVED		
						STATE CORPOR	RATION COMMMICCIAN		
Name of Pluggi	(If additional	description	is necess	ary, use	BACK of	this sheet	°2 8 1981		
Name of Flags	ing contractor					CONCEDI	ATION DIVISION		
						17(7)(1)	ita, Kansas		
STATE OF	Kansas	COUNT	TY OF	Sedgw	ick	, s			
	Paul A. Seymour,	III					mer or oper		
	escribed well, b tements, and mat								
as filed and t	hat the same are	true and cor	rect. So	help me	God.	e 1100ve00	Scribed wer	•	
		(Sign	nature) <u>k</u> Pau	م المنت 1 A. Sey	mour, II	100 8287-N	unger Statio	n	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 23rd day of 0ctober , 19 81									
	•		0	h Oon	na F.	Luden			
My commission	expires Augus	st 18, 1984	LaD	onna F.	Landrum	Not	ary Public.		
	·			ADONNA F. L NOTARY PE STATE OF K	JBLIC	· · · ·	•		
		L							

BIG SPRINGS DRILLING, INC.

P.O. BOX 8287 MUNGER STATION WICHITA, KANSAS 67208

SUITE 29 • 400 NORTH WOODLAWN • (316) 681-1732

October 23, 1981

DRILLERS LOG

Re:

Schenk #1

SW NW NW

Sec. 19 Twp 13S Rg 18W Ellis County, Kansas

OPERATOR:

Green 0il Operations

CONTRACTOR:

Big Springs Drilling, Inc.

COMMENCED: COMPLETED:

October 14, 1981 October 21, 1981

SURFACE PIPE:

265' of 8 5/8"

w/150 SX Common 2% gel 3% ccl

0 810'	810' 1018'	Shale Sand	RECEIVED.
1018'	1346'	Shale & Red Bed	SIMIL COLLEGE (Leadelum
1346'	1392'	Anhydrite	
1392'	2895'	Shale	
2895'	3315'	Shale & Lime	
3315'	3705'	Lime	CONSERVATION DIVISION
3705'		RTD	Wichita Kanans

We certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log on the Schenk #1 located in Ellis County, Kansas.

Big Springs Drilling, Inc.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23rd day of October, 1981.

My Commission Expires:

August 18, 1984

